S&W PRODUCT | RETAILER INFORMATION | RN & RSG NETWORKS

Scratch & Win — Coming Soon
S3 Scrabble™ VI

e
@CRABBLE

:uuLn DOUBLEER m YOUR PRIZE

fO What is it?

S3 Scrabble™ VI BEEBDBEBEEE

SCRABELE E‘I‘TERE i_.

"iai:

TOP PRIZE 350 000'
w SCRABBLE BOARD v

Ticket Type: OOE: = EEm:
HA[S|T|O|N]I[S[H]
Activation Ticket B0 on

3woros XXM ‘6 woros YYIH ‘9 Worns Y1
4woros Y13 ‘7 wors XI[7] 10 WoRDS Y LT

[ 0 Pre-Order: Nov 4 — 15, 2024
Launch: Jan 6, 2025

’ Important Dates: Pus 5cEND s I wos T

Key Highlights:
e Top prize of $50,000

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown.
In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall
prevail.

q Contact your Territory Manager or @ Retailer

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

Scratch & Win — Coming Soon

S3 Scrabble™ VI

More Details

Game Code:
Price:

Launch Date:
Pre Order Date:
Prize Range:

Approx. Odds of
Winning:

Total Number of
Tickets:

Tickets per Pack:

UPC:

Expiry Date:

4 Contact your Territory Manager or

31114055

$3

Jan 6, 2025

Nov 4 — 15, 2024
$3 to $50,000

1in 3.90

750,000

50
626010 14055 2
Sept 4, 2026

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649

$10

815

$20

825

$30
$100
$1,000
$5,000
$50,000
TOTAL

S&W PRODUCT | RETAILER INFORMATION | RN & RSG NETWORKS

ﬁ;*

Prize Level & Odds

Odds

15.31
23.44
31.25
26.79
15.11
150.00
375.00
356.13
1,500.00
3,333.33
250,000.00
750,000.00
750,000.00
3.90

Retailer
Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

S&W PRODUCT | RETAILER INFORMATION | RN & RSG NETWORKS

Scratch & Win — Coming Soon -
S3 Scrabble™ VI %

@ How to Play:

1. Scratch YOUR SCRABBLE LETTERS, then scratch the letters in the SCRABBLE
BOARD which match YOUR SCRABBLE LETTERS.

2. If you have scratched at least three (3) complete words in the SCRABBLE
BOARD, you win the corresponding prize in the PRIZE LEGEND.

3. If you have scratched at least three (3) complete words in the SCRABBLE BOARD

and one (1) of those words contains a blue tile, double your prize.

4. If you have scratched at least three (3) complete words in the SCRABBLE BOARD

and one (1) of those words contains a red tile, triple your prize.
ADDITIONAL DETAILS:
* A complete “word” must contain at least three letters.

*  Only letters within the SCRABBLE BOARD that are matched with the YOUR
SCRABBLE LETTERS can be used to form a complete “word”.

*  Letters combined to form a complete “word” must appear in an unbroken

horizontal or vertical sequence of letters on the SCRABBLE BOARD.
*  Words within words are not eligible for a prize.

*  Only one prize may be claimed per ticket.

q Contact your Territory Manager or @ Retailer

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3

