Scratch & Win – Coming Soon \$3 Scrabble™ VI





What is it? \$3 Scrabble™ VI



Ticket Type:Activation Ticket



Important Dates:

Pre-Order: Nov 4 – 15, 2024

Launch: Jan 6, 2025





Key Highlights:

• Top prize of \$50,000

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown. In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall prevail.



Contact your Territory Manager or
Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649

Retailer Hub

Scratch & Win – Coming Soon \$3 Scrabble™ VI





More Details

Game Code:	31114055
Price:	\$3
Launch Date:	Jan 6, 2025
Pre Order Date:	Nov 4 – 15, 2024
Prize Range:	\$3 to \$50,000
Approx. Odds of Winning:	1 in 3.90
Total Number of Tickets:	750,000
Tickets per Pack:	50
UPC:	6 26010 14055 2
Expiry Date:	Sept 4, 2026



Prize Level & Odds

Prize	Odds
\$3	15.31
\$5	23.44
\$6	31.25
\$9	26.79
\$10	15.11
\$15	150.00
\$20	375.00
\$25	356.13
\$30	1,500.00
\$100	3,333.33
\$1,000	250,000.00
\$5,000	750,000.00
\$50,000	750,000.00
TOTAL	3.90

Contact your Territory Manager or Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649



Scratch & Win – Coming Soon \$3 Scrabble™ VI





How to Play:

- Scratch YOUR SCRABBLE LETTERS, then scratch the letters in the SCRABBLE BOARD which match YOUR SCRABBLE LETTERS.
- 2. If you have scratched at least three (3) complete words in the SCRABBLE BOARD, you win the corresponding prize in the PRIZE LEGEND.
- 3. If you have scratched at least three (3) complete words in the SCRABBLE BOARD and one (1) of those words contains a blue tile, double your prize.
- 4. If you have scratched at least three (3) complete words in the SCRABBLE BOARD and one (1) of those words contains a red tile, triple your prize.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS:

- A complete "word" must contain at least three letters.
- Only letters within the SCRABBLE BOARD that are matched with the YOUR
 SCRABBLE LETTERS can be used to form a complete "word".
- Letters combined to form a complete "word" must appear in an unbroken horizontal or vertical sequence of letters on the SCRABBLE BOARD.
- Words within words are not eligible for a prize.
- Only one prize may be claimed per ticket.



